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38

39
40
41
42
43
a4
45
46
a7
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73

269
99
301
104
270
136
313
253
145
312
86
97
309
307
267
212
158
191
251
68
204
4
271
60
272
229
106
138
159
228
85
24
215
308
319
239
40

210

282
139
84
302
321
183
198
182
303
133
122
268
318
147
50
346
25
201
203
21
19
32
51
324
186
20
132
254
211
304
76
249
306
199
241

PRISCILA MORAES

FABIANA DOMICIANO

ROSANEA HAASE EGGERT

FABIOLA SALLES DOS SANTOS

PRISCILA SEIDEL DOS SANTOS

HANNA FRANCA

SEBASTIANA RIBEIRO DE OLIVEIRA GARCIA
NAILDA ALMEIDA HESPANHA GIOSTRI
ISRAELI FERNANDA TORRES DA SILVA
SANDRA FATIMA DIAS SALES

ELIANE BALBINO

EULALIA LEANDRO LOPES

SALETE MARIA HESPANHA

ROSINHA SILVEIRA DA SILVEIRA

PENHA CORADINI

LUCIA ROCHA DA SILVA TONETTO
JESSICA BRENNER

KEITHY COSTA

MYLENA SANTANA

DENIZE FEU

LUANA SCHULZ XAVIER

CAMILA ROCHA RIBEIRO

PRISCILA VICENTE PEREIRA SANTOS
DANIELLE AGUIAR DE ARAUJO

QUIVIA KARLA TAYLOR

MARCIA CRISTINA BARCELLOS DE OLIVEIRA
FABUILA RIBEIRO

HELAYNE MONTEBELO ROCHA NICCHIO
JESSICA KEURY DA CUNHA OLIVEIRA
MARCIA APARECIDA DE MELO

ELAINE SILVA RODRIGUES

ANGELA LEAO

LUCILEIA PASSOS

ROZILDA PEREIRA DA SILVA

SILVANA DOS ANJOS

MARIA DE LOURDES NESS

CAMILA BREMENKAMP ARAUJO FIEDLER

LUCIA HELENA DO NASCIMENTO BEZERRA
FERRARI

REVIANE LOYOLA RAMOS DE ALMEIDA LOPES
HELENA BEZERRA FERRARI

ELAINE OLIVEIRA GOULART
ROSEMARY CRUZ DE FREITAS
SIMONE FLEGLER DOS REIS

JULIANA COSME

LETICIA RODRIGUES DA SILVA

JULIA NICOLATO

ROSEMARY MARTINS MAGALHAES
GLIBIEIDI PASTI

GABRIELA LUIZ MEIGRE

POLYANA MARINS

SHIRLEY VIEIRA

IZABEL PASSOS ALTAFIM

CLAUDIA ALVES

LETICIA MACHADO LEITE

ANGELA MARA NINCK

LORENA CRATZ

LORRAYNE FRAGA DE OLIVEIRA IZOTON
ANA BEATRIZ MACHADO

AMORA DE MOURA

BIANCA ROCHA

CLEIDE FERREIRA

THAIS VALLE TAVARES DO NASCIMENTO PINTO
JULIANA TRES

ANA BEATRIZ DA SILVA FREIXINHO
GISELLI MOURA LUBE SOARES
NALANDA DE OLIVEIRA AGUIAR
LUCIA HELENA SALLES DOS SANTOS
ROSEMARY RODRIGUES DOS SANTOS
EDIMARA GIURIATO

MONICA BARBOSA

ROSEMERY ALVES DE FREITAS
LIKERIA FREITAS

MARIA LUIZA DE OLIVEIRA SOUZA

RUNNING MUSIC

10KM FEM
Sx. Idd. Faixa F.E C.

F 37 F3539 -
F 37 F3539 -
F 49  F4549 -
F 44 F4044 -
F 42 F4044 -
F 27 F2529 1
F 51 F5054 1
F 58 F5559 1
F 38 F3539 1
F 45 F4549 1
F 41 F4044 1
F 46 F4549 2
F 57 F5559 2
F 42 F4044 2
F 55 F5559 3
F 55 F5559 4
F 30 F3034 1
F 30 F3034 2
F 25 F2529 2
F 43 F4044 3
F 31 F3034 3
F 28 F2529 3
F 30 F3034 4
F 38 F3539 2
F 38 F3539 3
F 54 F5054 2
F 40 F4044 4
F 44 F4044 5
F 30 F3034 5
F 55 F5559 5
F 36 F3539 4
F 54 F5054 3
F 50 F5054 4
F 36 F3539 5
F 34 F3034 6
F 54 F5054 5
F 34 F3034 7
F 51 F5054 6
F 39 F3539 6
F 21 F2024 1
F 41 F4044 6
F 63 F6099 1
F 45 F4549 3
F 31 F3034 8
F 25 F2529 4
F 34 F3034 9
F 56 F5559 6
F 31 F3034 10
F 20 F2024 2
F 34 F3034 11
F 42 F4044 7
F 41 F4044 8
F 55 F5559 7
F 25 F2529 5
F 51 F5054 7
F 41 F4044 9
F 37 F3539 7
F 38 F3539 8
F 38 F3539 9
F 42  F4044 10
F 40 F4044 11
F 34 F3034 12
F 44  F4044 12
F 35 F3539 10
F 35 F3539 11
F 19 F1119 1
F 62 F6099

F 51 F5054 8
F 45 F4549 4
F 37 F3539 12
F 52 F5054 9
F 36 F3539 13
F 47 F4549 5

Equipe
CRISTINA MILANEZ IMOVEIS
MARCELO DONNA
NOVOLAR
OXIDATIVA
CORREDORES CAPIXABA
QUALLY
DESTEMIDOS
HESPANHA
17° CIA INDEPENDENTE PMES
RUNNER SOUL
EQUIPE COLOMBO
GALO RUNNERS
HESPANHA
DANI-SE. VOU CORRER.
OXIDATIVA
RUNNER SOUL
SPRINFIRE

NENHUMA

SUPER PERIM
SUPER PERIM
POWERFIT

CORREDORES CAPIXABAS

RUNNER SOUL
EQUIPE OXIDATIVA
PILLAR DISTRIBUIDORA
CM TREINAMENTO FUNCIONAL
RUNNINGALIFE

JUNTOS SOMOS MAIS FORTES
RF

RUNNER SOUL

O2FIT
RUNNER SOUL

RF

O2FIT
VITORIA RUNNER
RUNNER SOUL
GUARDA MUNICIPAL

EQUIPE ATIVA

ATIVA

AGUA PEDRA AZUL
RUNNER SOUL
NR
RF
AVULSO

MULTIESPORTIVA
MULTIESPORTIVA
EXTRAFRUTI

AVULSO
AVULSO
RF

VITORIA RUNNERS

PILLAR DISTRIBUIDORA

Bruto
00:43:35
00:47:10
00:47:55
00:49:45
00:50:26
00:51:24
00:51:57
00:52:30
00:52:44
00:52:49
00:53:11
00:53:17
00:53:27
00:53:57
00:53:58
00:54:00
00:55:23
00:55:54
00:56:06
00:56:08
00:56:46
00:57:17
00:57:45
00:57:58
00:58:07
00:58:21
00:58:47
00:58:49
00:59:09
01:01:04
01:01:21
01:01:43
01:01:45
01:02:06
01:03:59
01:04:01
01:04:13

01:05:02

01:05:10
01:05:37
01:05:55
01:06:06
01:06:25
01:06:55
01:08:35
01:08:43
01:08:51
01:08:56
01:09:39
01:09:39
01:09:48
01:09:53
01:10:01
01:10:57
01:11:16
01:11:29
01:11:39
01:11:43
01:12:59
01:13:48
01:16:53
01:17:25
01:17:34
01:17:38
01:18:39
01:19:08
01:19:20
01:19:30
01:19:34
01:20:00
01:22:04
01:22:59
01:23:01

Liquido
00:43:33
00:47:09
00:47:51
00:49:42
00:50:25
00:51:22
00:51:56
00:52:25
00:52:39
00:52:46
00:53:10
00:53:13
00:53:21
00:53:38
00:53:57
00:53:51
00:55:21
00:55:43
00:56:00
00:55:49
00:56:41
00:57:12
00:57:39
00:57:44
00:58:03
00:58:09
00:58:46
00:58:39
00:59:06
01:00:48
01:01:06
01:01:27
01:01:42
01:02:04
01:03:59
01:03:47
01:03:43

01:04:52

01:04:52
01:05:12
01:05:53
01:05:43
01:06:17
01:06:42
01:08:20
01:08:32
01:08:43
01:08:49
01:09:32
01:09:23
01:09:17
01:09:37
01:09:41
01:10:55
01:10:42
01:10:55
01:11:28
01:11:37
01:12:41
01:13:32
01:16:16
01:16:55
01:17:03
01:17:06
01:18:16
01:18:50
01:19:03
01:19:08
01:19:11
01:19:21
01:21:47
01:22:45
01:22:50



74
75
76
77
78

298

240

238
31
17

ROGERIA DE OLIVEIRA RAMOS

MARIA DE LOURDES RANGEL KOSKI
MARIA DE FATIMA FELIX DOS SANTOS
BENILDA SANTOS LOPES FAMBRE
ALICE ANDRADE CURSINO

m M m Tmon

42
62
57
38
22

F4044 13

F6099 3

F5559 8

F3539 14

F2024 3 .
CRONOTAG

ATIVA

VITORIA RUNNERS
VITORIA RUNNERS

WWW.CRONOTAG.COM.BR

01:23:04
01:23:31
01:24:32
01:24:40
01:24:44

01:22:49
01:23:14
01:24:23
01:24:24
01:24:28
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